							. 1			
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	CT B	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGES		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. N						5. PR	OJECT NO.(If ap	plicable)		
м003	See Block 16C	OIS-06-317								
6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. ADMINI	ISTERED BY (If other th	6)	CODE	3100				
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission							
Div. of Contracts			Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2							
Attn: CMB3 Mail Stop T-7-I-2		Mai	II Stop I-/-I-	· Z						
Washington, DC 20555		Was	shington, DC 2	0555	5					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION N	10.			
MAR, INCORPORATED										
				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)						
						•				
1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 204					10A. MODIFICATION OF CO					
ROCKVILLE MD 208506106			GSJJF 0229K DK-33-00-317-1022							
ROCKVIEDE IN ZOOSCOTO			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)							
CODE 062021639	FACILITY CODE			Х	01-11-2007					
11. THIS ITEM	MONLY APPLIES TO	AMEND	MENTS OF SO	OLIC	ITATIONS					
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	forth in Item 14. The hour ar	nd date sp	ecified for receipt o	f Offe	rs is exter	nded,	is not ext	ended.		
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pr	ior to the hour and date spec	ified in the	e solicitation or as a	mend	led, by one of the follow	ing me	thods:			
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	copies of the amendm	nent; (b) By	y acknowledging re	ceipt	of this amendment on e	ach co	py of the			
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh								•		
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE										
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter in	-		•	•		•				
and date specified.										
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) .B&	R:810-15-5E1-330	JC:J1296	5 BOC:252A	API	P:31X0200.810					
and the same of th			E: \$12,906.12							
	PLIES ONLY TO MOD				•			٠		
	THE CONTRACT/ORD							-		
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a FAR Clause 52.243-3	iuthonty) THE CHANGES SET FORT	HINTLEM 14	ARE MADE IN THE CON	THACT	ORDER NO. IN 11 EM 10A.					
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO	D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE O	CHANGES	(such as changes in pa	ying of	lice, appropriation date, etc.)					
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	R 43.103(b).									
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:									
DOTUGE (Constitution of a difficulty and outlook)	ateral Modification	- Mutus	1 Agroomont o	£ +1-	no Parties					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) X	acerar Modificacion	- Mucua	i Agreement o	L CI	de raitles.					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	s required to sign this docum	ent and re	turn three (3)	copie	s to the issuing office.		٠.			
	CF section headings, including solicitati									
See Page 2 for more information regardi	ng this modification	1.								
•										
	•									
							,			
•							•			
	•									
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	nanged, remain	ns unchanged and in full fo	orce and	d effect.					
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		I.	E AND TITLE OF CONTRA	ACTING	i OFFICER (Type or print)					
Linda Klages/VP, Contrac	ts		ni Jernell tracting Offi	06=\						
MAR, Incorporated	1	 	() 	Y = 1)						
15B. CONTRACTOR/ORFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		D STATES OF AMERICA	\ ()	: // ()	ŀ	16C. DATE SIGN	ED .		
(Signature of person authorized to eight	6/18/2008	В ву С	The Constitute	f Contr	acting Officer)		6/2M	13		
-//-//	1	1	(Cignature to				<u> </u>	00		
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	•				STANIC TO BE STANIC	AHD FO	RM 30 (RE∜. 10 SA - FAR (48 CFF	ภ-ช3) ใ) 53.243		

TEMPLATE - ADMOST

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

AUG 21 2008

The purpose of this modification is as follows:

- 1. To increase the level of effort by an additional 116 staff hours to account for the requirement of the Business Impact Analysis (BIA) in the contingency planning process.
- 2. To increase the ceiling amount by \$12,905.74, from \$162,660.38 to \$175,566.12.
- 3. To provide incremental funding in the amount of \$12,906.12, increasing the obligated amount from \$162,660.00 to \$175,566.12, thereby fully funding this task order. The additional \$0.38 is added to account for the remaining unobligated ceiling amount.

Accordingly, the task order is hereby modified as follows:

(1) The Schedule of Supplies or Services and Price/Cost is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

TASK ORDER CEILING: \$175,566.12

Encl 6	FULL C&A PACKAGE (1 SYSTEM)		
	Project Manager	\$	\$ 4,774.6
	Project Manger (Option Year 1 Rate – increase LOE)	\$	\$ 495.1
	QA Manager	\$	\$ 1,851.0
	QA Manager (Option Year 1 Rate – increase LOE)	\$	\$ 719.8
	Security Specialist IV	\$	\$ 11,312.2
	Security Specialist III	\$	\$ 0.0
	Security Specialist III (Option Year 1 Rate - increase LOE)	\$	\$ 2,072.1
	Security Specialist II	\$	\$ 119,366.
- -	Security Specialist II (Option Year 1 Rate – increase LOE)	\$	\$ 8,170.
	Documentation Specialist	\$	\$ 3,154.
	Technical Writer II	\$	\$ 11,639.
	Technical Writer II.(Option Year 1 Rate - increase LOE)	\$	\$ 1,448.
	Sr. Information Engineer	\$	\$ 10,562.
	TOTALS FOR FULL C&A PACKAGE (1 SYSTEM)		175,566.1

(2) Under Section 4.0, FUNDING, paragraph (a) is revised as follows:

FROM:

"(a) The total estimated amount (ceiling) for the products/services order, delivered, and accepted under this task order is \$162,660.38."

TO:

"(a) The total estimated amount (ceiling) for the products/services order, delivered, and accepted under this task order is \$175,566.12."

TASK ORDER NO. DR-33-06-317-T022 MODIFICATION NO. M003 PAGE 3 OF 3

(3) Under Section 4.0, FUNDING, the first sentence in paragraph (b) is revised as follows:

FROM:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$162,660.00."

<u>TO</u>:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$175,566.12."

A summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$175,565.74.

This modification obligates FY'08 funds in the amount of \$12,905.74. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.